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Chi-Spy 4

These photographs have all been taken in Chichester. Can you
work out where they were taken?
Try and find them before looking at the answers (separate page)




STONE CARVER
WODD ENGRAVER
TYPOGRAPHER

ERIC GILL

~wa

Devised by Anna Bloomfield



ANSWERS: Chi Spy 4
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Minerva Theatre

. Whyke Lane, off The Hornet

Harbour (Ship) Hotel, Guildhall Street

. The Novium, Tower Street

St Pancras

Litten Gardens

St Martin Church from Little London car park
South Street

East Street

10. Pump in Baffins Court, off Baffins Lane

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

North Pallant

South Street (Zizzis) —~former theatre

North Pallant

North Walls

East Row

Chapel Street

Entrance to Avenue De Chartres car park, off South Street
Chichester Cross

Canon Lane

20. St Martin’s Street



